
0 1 2 3 4 5 6京都

山科

大津京
唐崎
比叡山坂本
おごと温泉
堅田
小野
和邇
蓬莱
志賀
比良
近江舞子
北小松
近江高島
安曇川
新旭
近江今津
近江中庄
マキノ
永原

近江塩津米原
坂田
田村
長浜
虎姫
河毛
高月
木ノ本

余呉
近江塩津

新疋田

敦賀

南今庄
今庄
湯尾
南条
王子保
武生
鯖江
北鯖江
大土呂
越前花堂
福井
森田
春江
丸岡
芦原温泉
細呂木
牛ノ谷
大聖寺
加賀温泉
動橋
粟津
小松
明峰
能美根上
小舞子
美川
加賀笠間
松任
野々市
西金沢

金沢

1802M

1852M

621M
321M

221M

121M

623M

223M

32
20
M

50
52
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
52
号

12
0M

32
0M

48
38
M

22
2M

32
03
M

40
02
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
2号

2M
 し

ら
さ
ぎ
2号

32
07
M

62
0M

18
01
M

18
03
M

湖西線・北陸本線 休日 その1 
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12京都

山科

大津京
唐崎
比叡山坂本
おごと温泉
堅田
小野
和邇
蓬莱
志賀
比良
近江舞子
北小松
近江高島
安曇川
新旭
近江今津
近江中庄
マキノ
永原

近江塩津米原
坂田
田村
長浜
虎姫
河毛
高月
木ノ本

余呉
近江塩津

新疋田

敦賀

南今庄
今庄
湯尾
南条
王子保
武生
鯖江
北鯖江
大土呂
越前花堂
福井
森田
春江
丸岡
芦原温泉
細呂木
牛ノ谷
大聖寺
加賀温泉
動橋
粟津
小松
明峰
能美根上
小舞子
美川
加賀笠間
松任
野々市
西金沢

金沢

1802M

4839M

2800M

1804M

4001M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
1号

1806M

4841M

1808M
4003M サ

ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
3号

2804M

4005M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
5号

4843M

3204M

3104M

2806M
2808M

1810M

4007M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
7号

2810M

4009M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
9号

2812M
3212M

2814M

4011M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
11号

3230M

3130M

8085M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
85号

◆

2816M
4013M サ

ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
13号

1814M

2818M

4015M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
15号

2820M
3238M

3138M

2822M

4017M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
17号

1816M

2824M

4019M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
19号

2826M
3246M

2828M

223M
51M ダ

イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
1号

123M

323M
225M

325M

627M

227M

327M

127M

53M ダ
イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
3号

625M

229M

231M

904K

631M

233M

629M

55M ダ
イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
5号637M

329M
700K

635M

131M

133M

633M

235M
5051M し

ら
さ
ぎ
51号

5135M

331M

137M

1M し
ら
さ
ぎ
1号

3202M

639M

333M

139M
720T

641M

237M
3M し

ら
さ
ぎ
3号

3210M
335M

3214M
239M

9643M

5M し
ら
さ
ぎ
5号

3232M

337M ◆

337M ◆

3236M
241M

643M
5053M し

ら
さ
ぎ
53号

38
87
M

22
4M

40
04
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
4号

32
4M

62
2M

90
7K

40
06
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
6号

50
54
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
54
号

62
4M

12
4M

32
8M

32
2M

40
08
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
8号

48
42
M

62
6M

62
8M

12
8M

63
0M

22
6M

32
25
M

13
0M

4M
 し

ら
さ
ぎ
4号

33
2M

32
6M

32
27
M

40
10
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
10
号

40
12
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
12
号

63
2M

33
4M

33
0M

50
56
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
56
号

63
4M

13
4M

40
14
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
14
号

13
2M

22
8M

80
82
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
82
号
◆

31
41
M

33
6M

6M
 し

ら
さ
ぎ
6号

40
16
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
16
号

96
36
M

32
43
M

32
47
M

23
0M

31
49
M

33
8M

50
58
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
58
号

40
18
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
18
号

32
51
M

63
6M

32
55
M

23
2M

31
57
M

40
20
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
20
号

34
0M

8M
 し

ら
さ
ぎ
8号

40
22
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
22
号

63
8M

18
05
M

38
07
M

28
05
M

48
40
M

28
07
M

18
09
M

28
09
M

18
11

M

18
13
M

18
15
M

32
33
M

28
15
M

28
13

M

28
17
M

32
41
M

28
19
M

18
17
M

28
21

M

18
19
M

28
23
M

32
49
M

28
27
M

28
25
M

18
21
M

28
29
M

湖西線・北陸本線 休日 その2 
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12 13 14 15 16 17 18京都

山科

大津京
唐崎
比叡山坂本
おごと温泉
堅田
小野
和邇
蓬莱
志賀
比良
近江舞子
北小松
近江高島
安曇川
新旭
近江今津
近江中庄
マキノ
永原

近江塩津米原
坂田
田村
長浜
虎姫
河毛
高月
木ノ本

余呉
近江塩津

新疋田

敦賀

南今庄
今庄
湯尾
南条
王子保
武生
鯖江
北鯖江
大土呂
越前花堂
福井
森田
春江
丸岡
芦原温泉
細呂木
牛ノ谷
大聖寺
加賀温泉
動橋
粟津
小松
明峰
能美根上
小舞子
美川
加賀笠間
松任
野々市
西金沢

金沢

4019M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
19号

3146M

2828M

4021M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
21号

1818M

2830M

4023M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
23号

2832M
3254M

3154M

2834M

8087M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
87号

◆

1820M

2836M

4025M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
25号

2838M
3262M

3162M

2840M

1822M

2842M

4027M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
27号

2844M
3270M

3170M

2846M

1824M

2848M

4029M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
29号

2850M
3278M

3178M

2852M

2854M

8093M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
93号

◆

1826M

4031M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
31号

2856M

2858M

4033M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
33号

1828M

1830M

4035M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
35号

2860M

4845M

2862M

5053M し
ら
さ
ぎ
53号

3240M

339M

3244M
243M

645M

7M し
ら
さ
ぎ
7号

3248M

341M

3252M

245M

647M
5055M し

ら
さ
ぎ
55号

3256M

343M

3260M

247M
649M

9M し
ら
さ
ぎ
9号

3264M

345M

3268M

249M
251M

651M

5057M し
ら
さ
ぎ
57号

3272M

347M

3276M

253M

143M
255M

653M

11M し
ら
さ
ぎ
11号

3280M

349M

3284M

145M

655M

259M
5059M し

ら
さ
ぎ
59号

8M
 し

ら
さ
ぎ
8号

40
22
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
22
号

63
8M

32
59
M

32
63
M

23
4M

31
65
M

34
2M

50
60
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
60
号

40
24
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
24
号

64
0M

32
67
M

32
71
M

23
6M

31
73
M

34
4M

10
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
10
号

40
26
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
26
号

64
2M

32
75
M

32
79
M

23
8M

40
28
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
28
号

31
81
M

34
6M

24
0M

12
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
12
号

32
83
M

40
30
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
30
号

64
4M

32
87
M

13
6M

40
32
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
32
号

34
8M

31
89
M

48
46
M

50
62
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
62
号

64
6M

32
91
M

40
34
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
34
号

32
99
M

24
2M

40
36
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
36
号

35
2M

31
03
M

35
4M

24
4M

14
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
14
号

40
38
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
38
号

33
07
M

64
8M

33
15
M

35
0M

24
6M

35
6M

13
8M

40
40
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
40
号

65
0M

24
8M

50
64
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
64
号

33
23
M

40
42
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
42
号

33
19
M

36
0M

32
57

M

28
33
M

28
31
M

18
23
M

28
35
M

32
65
M

28
39

M

28
37
M

18
25
M

28
41
M

32
73
M

28
45
M

28
43
M

18
27
M

28
47
M

32
81
M

28
51
M

28
49
M

18
29
M

28
53
M

32
89
M

28
57
M

18
31
M

28
55
M

28
59

M

33
03
M

28
61

M

28
63
M

18
33
M

28
65
M

湖西線・北陸本線 休日 その3 
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18 19 20 21 22 23 0京都

山科

大津京
唐崎
比叡山坂本
おごと温泉
堅田
小野
和邇
蓬莱
志賀
比良
近江舞子
北小松
近江高島
安曇川
新旭
近江今津
近江中庄
マキノ
永原

近江塩津米原
坂田
田村
長浜
虎姫
河毛
高月
木ノ本

余呉
近江塩津

新疋田

敦賀

南今庄
今庄
湯尾
南条
王子保
武生
鯖江
北鯖江
大土呂
越前花堂
福井
森田
春江
丸岡
芦原温泉
細呂木
牛ノ谷
大聖寺
加賀温泉
動橋
粟津
小松
明峰
能美根上
小舞子
美川
加賀笠間
松任
野々市
西金沢

金沢

4035M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
35号

2862M
4037M サ

ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
37号

1832M

2864M

4039M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
39号

2866M

4847M

3834M

3892M

1836M
4041M サ

ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
41号

2868M

1838M

4849M

8095M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
95号

◆

2870M

4043M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
43号

1840M

2872M
4851M

1842M

4045M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
45号

2874M
1844M

2876M

4853M

4047M サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
47号

2878M

1846M

2880M

1848M

2882M

1850M

259M
5059M し

ら
さ
ぎ
59号

257M

3288M

351M

3292M

659M

147M

261M
13M し

ら
さ
ぎ
13号

3296M

353M

3300M

263M
355M

149M

661M
5061M し

ら
さ
ぎ
61号

3306M

265M
357M

808T

663M

15M し
ら
さ
ぎ
15号

267M
3318M

151M
359M

3322M

5063M し
ら
さ
ぎ
63号

269M
3326M

361M
153M

155M

271M

665M

5065M し
ら
さ
ぎ
65号

363M

157M
159M

50
64
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
64
号

40
42
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
42
号

33
19
M

36
0M

80
94
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
94
号
◆

14
0M

36
2M

40
44
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
44
号

33
33
M

16
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
16
号

25
0M

35
8M

33
27
M

65
4M

18
41
M

36
6M

65
6M

40
46
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
46
号

25
2M

14
2M

33
35
M

36
8M

36
4M

50
66
M 
し
ら
さ
ぎ
66
号

25
4M

37
0M

14
4M

40
48
M 
サ
ン
ダ
ー
バ
ー
ド
48
号

25
6M

52
M 
ダ
イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
2号

37
2M

14
6M

33
43
M

25
8M

65
8M

33
47
M

54
M 
ダ
イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
4号

15
0M

37
4M

14
8M

37
6M

26
0M

37
8M

26
2M

56
M 
ダ
イ
ナ
ス
タ
ー
6号

66
0M

48
48

M

18
35
M

28
67
M

18
37
M

28
69
M

48
50
M

18
39
M

28
71

M

28
73
M

18
43

M

28
75
M

48
52
M

28
77
M

18
45
M

18
47
M

28
79

M

18
49
M

28
81
M

18
51
M

28
83
M

湖西線・北陸本線 休日 その4 
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